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FICHe TeCcHNnIoue -
BASE 3 GALVA®

modele déposé

InFORMaTIONS TeCHNIQUesS

Gamme

B Référence

/ Contenu/dimensions

A _ Composition

Poids

Fixation

Page PRODUIT sur Weasyfix.eu

Connecteurs

(25

Trianglé équilatéral
Longueur :
Hauteur :

Epaisseur :

Acier galvanisé a chaud

33 kg

1 trou central :
3 trous d'extrémiteé :

750mm
65mm
10mm

17mm
60mm



